LMC6462 Dual/LMC6464 Quad
Micropower, Rail-to-Rail Input and Output CMOS
Operational Amplifier
General Description
The LMC6462/4 is a micropower version of the popular
LMC6482/4, combining Rail-to-Rail Input and Output Range
with very low power consumption.
The LMC6462/4 provides an input common-mode voltage

uad
5
Ordering Information
Package Temperature Range Transport NSC
Military Industrial Media Drawing
−55˚C to +125˚C −40˚C to +85˚C
8-Pin Molded DIP LMC6462AIN 40 Units/Rail
N08E
LMC6462BIN
8-Pin SO-8
LMC6462AIM 95 Units/Rail
M08A
LMC6462BIM
LMC6462AIMX 2.5k Tape and Reel
LMC6462BIMX
14-Pin Molded DIP
LMC6464AIN 25 Units/Rail
N14A
LMC6464BIN
14-Pin SO-14
LMC6464AIM 55 Units/Rail
M14A
LMC6464BIM
LMC6464AIMX 2.5k Tape and Reel
LMC6464BIMX
8-Pin Ceramic DIP LMC6462AMJ-QML Rails J08A
14-Pin Ceramic DIP LMC6464AMJ-QML Rails J14A
14-Pin Ceramic SOIC LMC6464AMWG-QML Trays WG14A
LM
C
6462
D